KOPSC - Payment Request

	Issue to:
	Request Date:_____/______/_________

	Name:
	

	Address:
	

	
	

	Phone (need for bill pay, Zelle and Venmo):
	

	Attention:
	

	Special Instructions:  

	Activity:  
	Activity Date:
	

	Please specify payment type: Check [    ]  
Zelle Email [    ] _____________________     Venmo account [    ] _________________

	Purpose of Payment:
	

	Amount of Payment:
	
	Due Date:
	



	Requested by:  

	Signature: 

	Approved by:

Committee Chair or Board Member 
see below list and email contact info
	Signature: 



Instructions:
· Attach original receipts/copy of contract to support expenditure.  Payment for reimbursement will not be made until receipts are received.
· Requests must be approved by committee chairperson/officer. Approvals via email are acceptable but the approval must be included with the check request.
· Payments will be sent to the address listed above unless you make a notation to send it back you as the requestor/activity leader.   In this case, please include your address.
· When sending a check, please accompany appropriate correspondence with payment. 
· Please allow 5 days for check issuance.

Requests should be emailed to:
gasoilman1@gmail.com  
Or can be mailed to: Gary Hough, 201 Sayre Drive, Princeton, NJ 08540

Treasurer Use Only:
	Date Paid:
	Payment Information:

:





BOARD OF DIRECTORS
​Rick Bunn, PRESIDENT, snowskier1960@gmail.com
Gavin Murdoch, VICE PRESIDENT, gavin.murdoch@abzena.com
Joanie Riemenschneider, PAST PRESIDENT, jgavaghan@verizon.net
​Gary Hough, TREASURER, gasoilman1@gmail.com
​Linda Titanich, SECRETARY, titanich@verizon.net
Murray Hadley, Member-at-Large, murray.hadley@comcast.net
​Bettina Rommel, Member-at-Large, rommelskier@mac.com
​
KOPSC COMMITTEES
Mark Schleyer, Ski Trip Planning, markschleyer@msn.com

Hyung Park, Activities, hyungp@gmail.com

Ann Davis, ​Communications, annldavis@comcast.net

Lydia Hill, EPSC & Metropolitan NY Ski Councils Representative, lhill99@comcast.net

Ed Sawin, Happy Hour, runbikeswim258@hotmail.com

Cheryl Brokaw, ​Membership, CLBCLB1@comcast.net

Wendie Hetherington, Program Planning, wendie.hetherington@yahoo.com

Stephen Chrostowski, ​IT Operations, stephenc@comcast.net

Ann Russo, Skimeister, ann.russo71@gmail.com
Margie Brindell, Snow Angels, margiebrindell@gmail.com
 


